
 
 

 

 

Alan Bright 
IMG Director of Engineering 
Tel.: +44 (0)20 3314 5263 
Mobile: +44 (0)7802 218 422 
Alan.bright@img.com 
 
William Shaylor 
IMG Production manager 
Tel.: +44 (0) 20 3314 5432 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7471 902 739 
William.Shaylor@img.com 
 
Euroleague Basketball Media Hub 
ELBmediahub@img.com 
 
Satellite Booking and Coordination 
IMG EuroLeague Technical Services Team: 
euroleague@img.com 
 
Ollie Scott 
IMG Director of Business Development 
Tel.: +44 (0) 20 3314 5 780 
Mobile: +44 (0) 797339 4388 
ollie.scott@img.com 
 
Georgina Harding 
IMG Technical Services Project Manager 
Tel.: +44 (0) 20 3314 5692 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7515 794554 
Georgina.Harding@img.com 
 
Bipun Balu 
IMG Technical Services Project Manager 
Tel.: +44 (0) 20 3314 5692 
Bipun.Balu@img.com 

 
 
Eurovision EuroLeague  
IMGEuroleague@eurovision.net 

 
Live Transmission Helpdesk:  
IMG MCR: +44 203 314 5400 
EBU MCR: + 41 22 717 2790 
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